
 DETAILS        AMOUNT (in Rs.)
Prospectus 1000
At the Time of Admission
Admission Fee (One Time)
Caution Money (Refundable)

20,000/-
5,000/-

PLAYGROUP 37,800/-

 NURSERY
   Installment I (April)
   Installment II (July)
   Installment III (October)
   Installment IV (January)

51,976/-
15,593/-
15,593/-
15,593/-
5197/-

K-1/K-2
   Installment I (April)
   Installment II (July)
   Installment III (October)
   Installment IV (January)

59,850/-
17,955/-
17,955/-
17,955/-
5,985/-

Grade I - X
   Installment I (April)
   Installment II (July)

67,726/-
20,318/-
20,318/-

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-2026

Tuition Fee 
(Paid in 4 Installments) 

   Installment II (July)
   Installment III (October)
   Installment IV (January)

20,318/-
20,318/-
6,772/-

Grade XI - XII
   Installment I (April)
   Installment II (July)
   Installment III (October)
   Installment IV (January)

52,500/-   
15,750/-
15,750/-  
15,750/-
5250/-

TRANSPORT FEE (Optional)
2400 (HSP) per month
2650 (SLR) per month

  INSTALLMENT IV TUITION FEE CONCESSION TO THE GIRL CHILD
  INSTALLMENT IV TUITION FEE CONCESSION TO SIBLING
Note  

1. Please refer to the Fee Rules and Regulations for further details.

4. Fees should be paid before or on the 10th of every month mentioned above.                                                                                                                                                                       

5. Deposition of fees/charges on due date is mandatory and in case of delay late fee@5 per day                       
shall be levied as per policy of the school.

7i World School
Shivpuri Link Road, Gwalior (M.P.)-474009

City Office:- E-Block Harishankarpuram, Gwalior (M.P.)-474002

FEE WILL NOT BE REFUNDED

2. The fee stated above shall apply to the academic year 2025-26. The management reserves the right to hike 
any particular fee component each year.

3.In the event,there are taxes/surcharge applicable on any component of the school fees,as per Govt.  
Regulations,the same shall apply from the date it takes effect.

City Office:- E-Block Harishankarpuram, Gwalior (M.P.)-474002
Tel No. 0751-4030777, 7828707770,7694927777, 7694987777

Email:- slr@7iworldschool.com,info@7iworldschool.com


