

DETAILS	AMOUNT (in Rs.)
Prospectus	1000
At the Time of Admission	
Admission Fee (One Time)	20,000/-
Caution Money (Refundable)	5,000/-
Τι	uition Fee
PLAYGROUP	37,800/-
<u>NURSERY</u>	51,976/-
Installment I (April)	15,593/-
Installment II (July)	15,593/-
Installment III (October)	15,593/-
Installment IV (January)	5197/-
K-1/K-2	59,850/-
Installment I (April)	17,955/-
Installment II (July)	17,955/-
Installment III (October)	17,955/-
Installment IV (January)	5,985/-
Grade I - X	67,726/-
Installment I (April)	20,318/-
Installment II (July)	20,318/-
Installment III (October)	20,318/-
Installment IV (January)	6,772/-
Grade XI - XII	52,500/-
Installment I (April)	15,750/-
Installment II (July)	15,750/-
Installment III (October)	15,750/-
Installment IV (January)	5250/-
	2400 (HSP) per month
TRANSPORT FEE (Optional)	2650 (SLR) per month

## FEE WILL NOT BE REFUNDED

## INSTALLMENT IV TUITION FEE CONCESSION TO THE GIRL CHILD INSTALLMENT IV TUITION FEE CONCESSION TO SIBLING Note

**1.** Please refer to the Fee Rules and Regulations for further details.

**2.** The fee stated above shall apply to the academic year 2025-26. The management reserves the right to hike any particular fee component each year.

**3.**In the event,there are taxes/surcharge applicable on any component of the school fees, as per Govt. Regulations, the same shall apply from the date it takes effect.

4. Fees should be paid before or on the 10th of every month mentioned above.

**5.** Deposition of fees/charges on due date is mandatory and in case of delay late fee@5 per day shall be levied as per policy of the school.

7i World School Shivpuri Link Road, Gwalior (M.P.)-474009 City Office:- E-Block Harishankarpuram, Gwalior (M.P.)-474002 Tel No. 0751-4030777, 7828707770,7694927777, 7694987777 Email:- slr@7iworldschool.com,info@7iworldschool.com